No. CHAIRS PROFESSORS CONTACTS
Prof. hfz. Devad Sosi¢, dzevad.sosic@fin.unsa.ba
THE CHAIR OF QIRA’AT PhD
1 (METHODS OF QUR'AN Asst. Prof. hfz. Abdul-Aziz | abdul-aziz.drkic@fin.unsa.ba
RECITATION) .,
Drki¢, PhD
Prof. Emer. Enes Karic, enes.karic@fin.unsa.ba
PhD
THE CHAIR OF TAFSIR brof. D3 L3t PhD . atic@n b
5 (QUR'AN rof. DZzemal Latic, zemal.latic@fin.unsa.ba
INTERPRETATION) Prof. Almir Fati¢, PhD almir.fatic@fin.unsa.ba
Muhamed Fazlovié¢, MA muhamed.fazlovic@fin.unsa.ba
Assoc. Prof. Amira Trnka amira.trnka@fin.unsa.ba
Uzunovi¢, PhD
Prof. Amrudin Hajri¢, PhD | amrudin.hajric@fin.unsa.ba
THE CHAIR OF THE Assoc. Prof. Zehra zehra.alispahic@fin.unsa.ba
3. PHILOLOGY OF THE Alispahi¢, PhD
QUR’AN
Assoc. Prof. Amina amina.arnautovic@fin.unsa.ba
Arnautovi¢, PhD
Vedad Hurié¢, MA vedad.huric@fin.unsa.ba
Prof. Zuhdija Hasanovic, zuhdija.hasanovic@fin.unsa.ba
PhD
THE CHAIR OF HADITH Assoc. Prof. hfz. Kenan kenan.music@fin.unsa.ba
4. (PROPHETIC TRADITION) | Musi¢, PhD
Asst. Prof. Fadil Maljoki, fadilj.maljoki@fin.unsa.ba
PhD
Prof. Emer. Resid resid.hafizovic@fin.unsa.ba
Hafizovi¢, PhD
THE CHAIR OF AKA’ID Srof Ad Siaidsie PhD r T~ 5
; (ISLAMIC DOGMATICS), rof. Adnan Silajdzic, adnan.silajdzic@fin.unsa.ba
' TASAWWUF AND Prof. Nedzad Grabus, PhD | nedzad.grabus@fin.unsa.ba
COMPARATIVE RELIGION Assoc. Prof. Orhan Jasic, orhan.jasic@fin.unsa.ba
PhD, PhD
Prof. Mustafa Hasani, PhD | mustafa.hasani@fin.unsa.ba
THE CHAIR OF FIQH Assoc. Prof. Nedim nedim.begovic@fin.unsa.ba
6. (ISLAMIC Begovi¢, PhD

JURISPRUDENCE/SHARI'A)

Asst. Prof. Senad Ceman,
PhD

senad.ceman@fin.unsa.ba
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THE CHAIR OF ISLAMIC
PHILOSOPHY

Prof. Emer. Orhan
Bajraktarevi¢, PhD

orhan.bajraktarevic@fin.unsa.ba

Asst. Prof. Samedin Kadic,
PhD

samedin.kadic@fin.unsa.ba

THE CHAIR OF ISLAMIC
CIVILISATION

Prof. Ahmet Alibasi¢, PhD

ahmet.alibasic@fin.unsa.ba

Assoc. Prof. Asim
Zubcevi¢, PhD

asim.zubcevic@fin.unsa.ba

Azra Kulenovi¢, MA

azra.kulenovic@fin.unsa.ba

THE CHAIR OF RELIGIOUS
PEDAGOGY AND
RELIGIOUS PSYCHOLOGY

Prof. hfz. Aid Smaji¢, PhD

aid.smajic@fin.unsa.ba

Assoc. Prof. Dina
Sijamhodzi¢ — Nadarevic,
PhD

dina.sijamhodzic-
nadarevics@fin.unsa.ba

Ahmed Coli¢, MA

ahmed.colic@fin.unsa.ba

Mirzeta Brki¢, MA

mirzeta.brkic@fin.unsa.ba
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